Employee Name
ALLEN, JAMES

ALLEN, SARAI
AVILA, HECTOR
BAKER, WILLIAM
BARBEE, MICHAEL
BAREFOOT, LAUREN
BASS, JEFFREY
BATTEN, DAVID
BOWEN, DAWSON
BOWEN, DYLAN
BREWER, TRACIE
BROWN, PHYLLIS
CAHOON-TINGLE,
CHRISTENSEN, BRYAN
CLIFTON, JAMISON
CORNETT, DAVID
DOOLEY, MELISSA

EAKES, JENNIFER

EMPLOYEE MASTER REPORT
Primary Position
ELECTRIC LINE TECH |
DEPUTY TOWN CLERK
ELECTRIC LINE TECH |
POLICE SERGEANT
FIRE CAPTAIN
POLICE OFFICER 84hr
POLICE DETECTIVE/SERGEANT
SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WORKS)
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
LIBRARY ASSISTANT
LIBRARY SERVICES DIRECTOR
PLANNING/ECON DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR
MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC BUILDINGS)
FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME
SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WORKS)

PROGRAM/SPECIAL EVENTS COORDINATOR

HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR

Annual Wages

$38,000.00
$34,170.00
$38,000.00
$53,371.98
$49,904.79
$39,848.34
$53,627.75
$32,783.00
$47,000.00
$47,000.00
$32,623.82
$59,172.87
$67,780.28
$31,167.26
$34,423.00
$34,617.14
$35,462.33

$60,051.68



EASON, CHARLES

GODWIN, JUSTIN

GUNDLER, JOHNATHAN

HARRIS, GARRISON

HARRIS, THOMAS

HILL, NICHOLAS

HOLLOMAN, JILL

HOOKS, HARVEY

HUGHES, JAMIE

HUNTER, STACI

JAMES, GARY

KNUDTSON, BRANDAN

LAYHEW, JOSHUA

MASSEY, JESSE

MCDANIEL, ANGELA

MCDANIEL, PHILLIP

MEYER, BENJAMIN

MOORE, TOMEKA

MORRIS, MATTHEW

POLICE DETECTIVE

FIREFIGHTER FULL-TIME GRANT

UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC - WATER
SENIOR POLICE OFFICER

MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WORKS)

UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC (WASTEWATER)
ACCOUNTING/BILLING TECHNICIAN

ELECTRIC LINE SUPERVISOR

POLICE CAPTAIN/INVESTIGATIONS

POLICE OFFICER 84hr

UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC (WASTEWATER)
POLICE SERGEANT

POLICE SERGEANT

FIRE CAPTAIN

ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST

FIRE CHIEF

FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME

POLICE OFFICER 80hr

UTILITY SYSTEM OPERATOR

$47,787.58
$36,164.48
$36,529.63
$46,772.11
$30,033.42
$36,782.31
$37,914.84
$71,246.68
$62,172.76
$39,848.34
$41,871.18
$50,000.00
$56,985.93
$47,079.08
$46,447.64
$75,476.40
$42,573.09
$54,299.16

$68,299.34



NEILSEN, DAVID

PARK, POM HWI

PEARCE, BOBBY

ROACH, BILLY

SANDERSON WEST,

SAPP, BRANDON

SCOGGINS, BENJAMIN

SHAW, SAMUEL

SMITH, JACQUELINE

SMITH, JUSTIN

SOMMER, RHONDA

SORRELL, NICHOLAS

STEWART, RICKY

STOUT, SHANNON

STRICKLAND, STERLING

TANNER, KATHERINE

TARANGO, GUADALUPE

TAVAREZ, DANNYA

TAYLOR, WILLIAM

POLICE SERGEANT

UTILITY MAINTENANCE CREW LEADER

PUBLIC WORKS SUPERVISOR

RECREATION DIRECTOR

POLICE RECORDS SPECIALIST

METER READER

BUILDING MAINTENANCE CREW LEADER

SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WORKS)

ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT

ELECTRIC LINE TECH 11l

FINANCE DIRECTOR

TOWN CLERK

SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC BLDG)
CUSTOMER SERVICE REP

FIREFIGHTER FULL-TIME GRANT

CUSTOMER SERVICE REP

SENIOR UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC
POLICE OFFICER 84hr

TOWN MANAGER

$53,915.76
$51,000.00
$54,229.51
$59,758.74
$36,533.80
$29,736.06
$50,116.61
$34,959.89
$31,534.42
$52,020.00
$88,733.68
$42,840.00
$39,309.54
$33,438.46
$34,422.96
$32,783.00
$39,885.43
$39,848.34

$95,000.00



THOMAS, ANTOINE

THOMAS, WILLIAM

THOMPSON, LOUIS

THORNE, JONATHAN

UPCHURCH, BRIAN

VAUSE, JUSTIN

WARD, JAMES

WESTER, VIRGINIA

WHITE, MATTHEW

WHITLEY, JOHNATHAN

WHITLEY, KENDALL

WYNN, REGINALD

OLIVER, CHERYL

LACY, JACQUELINE

SCARBORO, JOSEPH

MCALLISTER, BYRON

WILLIAMS, ANN

POLICE OFFICER 84hr

POLICE CHIEF

FLEET MECHANIC

METER READER

ELECTRIC LINE TECH |

POLICE OFFICER 84hr

SENIOR POLICE OFFICER
UTILITIES/CUSTOMER SERVICE SUPERVISOR
FIRE CAPTAIN

ELECTRIC LINE TECH 11l
FIREFIGHTER FULL-TIME GRANT
PARK MAINTENANCE LEADER
MAYOR

MAYOR PRO TEM

COUNCIL MEMBER

COUNCIL MEMBER

COUNCIL MEMBER

$43,000.00
$69,557.44
$43,952.24
$31,246.58
$40,523.58
$42,406.15
$47,079.12
$48,992.91
$43,933.00
$55,472.00
$34,422.96
$33,460.90

$7,200.00

$4,800.00

$4,800.00

$4,800.00

$4,800.00




