EMPLOYEE MASTER REPORT

Employee Name	Primary Position	Annual Wages
ALLEN, JAMES	ELECTRIC LINE TECH I	\$38,000.00
ALLEN, SARAI	DEPUTY TOWN CLERK	\$34,170.00
AVILA, HECTOR	ELECTRIC LINE TECH I	\$38,000.00
BAKER, WILLIAM	POLICE SERGEANT	\$53,371.98
BARBEE, MICHAEL	FIRE CAPTAIN	\$49,904.79
BAREFOOT, LAUREN	POLICE OFFICER 84hr	\$39,848.34
BASS, JEFFREY	POLICE DETECTIVE/SERGEANT	\$53,627.75
BATTEN, DAVID	SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WORKS)	\$32,783.00
BOWEN, DAWSON	SENIOR POLICE OFFICER	\$47,000.00
BOWEN, DYLAN	SENIOR POLICE OFFICER	\$47,000.00
BREWER, TRACIE	LIBRARY ASSISTANT	\$32,623.82
BROWN, PHYLLIS	LIBRARY SERVICES DIRECTOR	\$59,172.87
CAHOON-TINGLE,	PLANNING/ECON DEVELOPMENT DIRECTOR	\$67,780.28
CHRISTENSEN, BRYAN	MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC BUILDINGS)	\$31,167.26
CLIFTON, JAMISON	FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME	\$34,423.00
CORNETT, DAVID	SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WORKS)	\$34,617.14
DOOLEY, MELISSA	PROGRAM/SPECIAL EVENTS COORDINATOR	\$35,462.33
EAKES, JENNIFER	HUMAN RESOURCES DIRECTOR	\$60,051.68

EASON, CHARLES	POLICE DETECTIVE	\$47,787.58
GODWIN, JUSTIN	FIREFIGHTER FULL-TIME GRANT	\$36,164.48
GUNDLER, JOHNATHAN	UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC - WATER	\$36,529.63
HARRIS, GARRISON	SENIOR POLICE OFFICER	\$46,772.11
HARRIS, THOMAS	MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WORKS)	\$30,033.42
HILL, NICHOLAS	UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC (WASTEWATER)	\$36,782.31
HOLLOMAN, JILL	ACCOUNTING/BILLING TECHNICIAN	\$37,914.84
HOOKS, HARVEY	ELECTRIC LINE SUPERVISOR	\$71,246.68
HUGHES, JAMIE	POLICE CAPTAIN/INVESTIGATIONS	\$62,172.76
HUNTER, STACI	POLICE OFFICER 84hr	\$39,848.34
JAMES, GARY	UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC (WASTEWATER)	\$41,871.18
KNUDTSON, BRANDAN	POLICE SERGEANT	\$50,000.00
LAYHEW, JOSHUA	POLICE SERGEANT	\$56,985.93
MASSEY, JESSE	FIRE CAPTAIN	\$47,079.08
MCDANIEL, ANGELA	ACCOUNTING SPECIALIST	\$46,447.64
MCDANIEL, PHILLIP	FIRE CHIEF	\$75,476.40
MEYER, BENJAMIN	FIREFIGHTER-FULL TIME	\$42,573.09
MOORE, TOMEKA	POLICE OFFICER 80hr	\$54,299.16
MORRIS, MATTHEW	UTILITY SYSTEM OPERATOR	\$68,299.34

NEILSEN, DAVID	POLICE SERGEANT	\$53,915.76
PARK, POM HWI	UTILITY MAINTENANCE CREW LEADER	\$51,000.00
PEARCE, BOBBY	PUBLIC WORKS SUPERVISOR	\$54,229.51
ROACH, BILLY	RECREATION DIRECTOR	\$59,758.74
SANDERSON WEST,	POLICE RECORDS SPECIALIST	\$36,533.80
SAPP, BRANDON	METER READER	\$29,736.06
SCOGGINS, BENJAMIN	BUILDING MAINTENANCE CREW LEADER	\$50,116.61
SHAW, SAMUEL	SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC WORKS)	\$34,959.89
SMITH, JACQUELINE	ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANT	\$31,534.42
SMITH, JUSTIN	ELECTRIC LINE TECH III	\$52,020.00
SOMMER, RHONDA	FINANCE DIRECTOR	\$88,733.68
SORRELL, NICHOLAS	TOWN CLERK	\$42,840.00
STEWART, RICKY	SENIOR MAINTENANCE WORKER (PUBLIC BLDG)	\$39,309.54
STOUT, SHANNON	CUSTOMER SERVICE REP	\$33,438.46
STRICKLAND, STERLING	FIREFIGHTER FULL-TIME GRANT	\$34,422.96
TANNER, KATHERINE	CUSTOMER SERVICE REP	\$32,783.00
TARANGO, GUADALUPE	SENIOR UTILITY MAINTENANCE MECHANIC	\$39,885.43
TAVAREZ, DANNYA	POLICE OFFICER 84hr	\$39,848.34
TAYLOR, WILLIAM	TOWN MANAGER	\$95,000.00

THOMAS, ANTOINE	POLICE OFFICER 84hr	\$43,000.00
THOMAS, WILLIAM	POLICE CHIEF	\$69,557.44
THOMPSON, LOUIS	FLEET MECHANIC	\$43,952.24
THORNE, JONATHAN	METER READER	\$31,246.58
UPCHURCH, BRIAN	ELECTRIC LINE TECH I	\$40,523.58
VAUSE, JUSTIN	POLICE OFFICER 84hr	\$42,406.15
WARD, JAMES	SENIOR POLICE OFFICER	\$47,079.12
WESTER, VIRGINIA	UTILITIES/CUSTOMER SERVICE SUPERVISOR	\$48,992.91
WHITE, MATTHEW	FIRE CAPTAIN	\$43,933.00
WHITLEY, JOHNATHAN	ELECTRIC LINE TECH III	\$55,472.00
WHITLEY, KENDALL	FIREFIGHTER FULL-TIME GRANT	\$34,422.96
WYNN, REGINALD	PARK MAINTENANCE LEADER	\$33,460.90
OLIVER, CHERYL	MAYOR	\$7,200.00
LACY, JACQUELINE	MAYOR PRO TEM	\$4,800.00
SCARBORO, JOSEPH	COUNCIL MEMBER	\$4,800.00
MCALLISTER, BYRON	COUNCIL MEMBER	\$4,800.00
WILLIAMS, ANN	COUNCIL MEMBER	\$4,800.00